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Washington Association of Conservation Districts
Statement of Financial Position

September 30, 2020

ASSETS
Current Assets - PMC
PMC Checking (Banner Bank) $ 64,010.64
PMC Savings (Banner Bank) 79,800.32
IRS Deposit (Edward Jones) 32,734.67
PMC Savings (Edward Jones) 206,019.26

Total PMC Current Assets 382,564.89

Current Assets - EXEC
WACD Checking (Wells Fargo) 132,617.22
WACD Savings (Wells Fargo) 123,364.59

Total EXEC Current Assets 255,981.81

Other Current Assets - PMC
Inventory Value (June 30 2020) 137,882.74

Total Other Current Assets 137,882.74

Aged Receivables - PMC
PMC Accounts Receivable 85,445.77

Total PMC Aged Receivable 85,445.77

Prepaid Expenses - PMC
Prepaid Expenses (PMC) - 990T 19,600.00

Total PMC  Prepaid Expense 19,600.00

Accounts Receivables - EXEC
WACD Accounts Receivable 15,555.56

Total WACD Accounts Receivable 15,555.56

Prepaid Expenses - EXEC
Prepaid Expenses (Exec) 1,500.00

Total EXEC Prepaid Expense 1,500.00

Total Current Assets 898,530.77

Property and Equipment - PMC
Machinery (PMC) 410,041.52
Automobiles (PMC) 7,200.00
Computer Equipment (PMC) 4,438.95
Pole Building (PMC) 14,794.65
Lease Improvements (PMC) 40,100.12
Accum. Depreciation Machinery (298,413.89)
Accum. Depreciation Auto (7,200.00)
Accum. Depreciation Computers (2,838.15)
Accum. Depreciation Buildings (3,193.39)
Accum. Depreciation Lease Impr (3,424.90)

Total Property and Equipment - PMC 161,504.91

Property and Equipment - EXEC
Automobiles (EXEC) 22,457.30
Accum. Depreciation - Auto (22,457.30)

Total Property and Equipment - EXEC 0.00
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Washington Association of Conservation Districts
Statement of Financial Position

September 30, 2020

Total Property and Equipment 161,504.91

Long Term Investments - PMC
Long Term Invt (Edward Jones) 1,206,962.01

Total Long Term Investments 1,206,962.01

Total Assets $ 2,266,997.69

LIABILITIES AND NET ASSETS

Current Liabilities - PMC
Accounts Payable (PMC) $ 923.13
Accrued Vacation (PMC) 19,442.68
Customer Deposit (Plants) 2021 218,505.91
Due to IRS 26,072.00
Federal Taxes (941 - Office) 2,954.14
Federal Taxes (943 - Nursery) 2,615.69
SUTA Taxes (State) 428.84
L&I Taxes 3,170.01
WA Paid Family Leave 262.54
Simple IRA 441.50
Unrecognized Tax Benefit Liabi 73,000.00
Washington Sales Tax 40.80

Total PMC Current Liabilities 347,857.24

Current Liabilities - EXEC
SUTA Taxes (State) 65.67
L&I Taxes 218.19
Simple IRA 206.52
WA Paid Family Leave 104.64
Accrued Vacation (EXEC) 11,394.28

Total WACD Current Liabilities 11,989.30

Total Current Liabilities 359,846.54

Net Assets
Unrestricted Net Assets
Unrestricted Net Assets 698,281.86
Net Income* (47,617.16)

Total Unrestricted Net Assets 650,664.70

Restricted Net Assets - EXEC
Leadership Development Funds 12,019.10

Total WACD Restricted Net Assets 12,019.10

Restricted Net Assets - PMC
Operating Reserves 480,700.00
Retained Earnings Reserves 100,000.00
Capital/Depreciation Reserves 455,974.85

Prior Year Inventory Adjustment - PMC
Prior Year Inventory 207,792.50

Total PMC Restricted Net Assets 1,244,467.35
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Washington Association of Conservation Districts
Statement of Financial Position

September 30, 2020

Total Liabilities & Net Assets $ 2,266,997.69

*Net Income is the difference between the revenue and expenses
(YEAR TO DATE ACTUALS) as shown on the Income Statement

compared with Budget for Executive Operations and the Plant Materials Center

For Management Purposes Only
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Plant Material Center
Profit and Loss

September 30, 2020

Actuals for
Sept. 30, 2020

Year to Date
Actual

Fiscal Year
Budget

% of
Budget

Operating Revenues
Brokered Plants $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60,000.00 0.00
Contract Growing 0.00 0.00 9,200.00 0.00
Plant Sales 1,144.00 681.78 1,025,000.00 0.07
Plug Sales 0.00 0.00 4,500.00 0.00
Interest Income 26.08 71.86 2,500.00 2.87
Restocking Fee 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00
Other Income 0.00 0.00 750.00 0.00
Packaging/Storage Fee 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00
Shipping Charges Reimbursed 0.00 0.00 45,000.00 0.00
Finance Income 2.72 13.72 0.00 0.00

Total Operating Revenues 1,172.80 767.36 1,149,150.00 0.07

Edward Jones Investment Account
Unrealized Gain/Loss (34,095.15) 57,070.63 0.00 0.00

Total Revenues (32,922.35) 57,837.99 1,149,150.00 5.03

Expenses
Accounting Expenses 100.00 300.00 2,100.00 14.29
Advertising 484.00 484.00 2,500.00 19.36
Bank / Credit Card Charges 226.27 494.32 6,000.00 8.24
Brokered Stock 0.00 810.00 45,000.00 1.80
Cleaning Supplies 74.30 106.54 1,500.00 7.10
Communications 130.72 348.05 1,300.00 26.77
Education & Registrations 55.00 55.00 1,500.00 3.67
Executive Operations 0.00 0.00 75,000.00 0.00
Farm and Nursery Supplies 67.04 745.51 9,500.00 7.85
Fuel 636.14 1,320.71 4,500.00 29.35
Insurance Expense 407.69 1,223.07 6,300.00 19.41
IT Support & Technology 356.87 540.23 3,000.00 18.01
Lease Payment 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Licenses & Memberships 205.06 508.56 1,600.00 31.79
Office Supplies 66.82 522.90 2,000.00 26.15
Packaging Supplies 2,500.00 2,500.00 20,000.00 12.50
Postage 62.50 117.25 500.00 23.45
Property Tax 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00
Repair & Maintenance - Bldg 0.00 6.50 2,000.00 0.33
Repair & Maintenance - Equip. 45.44 404.11 4,000.00 10.10
Taxes - B&O Tax 0.00 0.00 8,000.00 0.00
Travel. Meals and Meetings 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00
Utilities 464.12 1,092.10 9,800.00 11.14
Management Fee (State of WA) 0.00 0.00 125.00 0.00
Cold Storage 0.00 60.00 3,500.00 1.71
Shipping - Inbound 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00
Shipping - Outbound 0.00 0.00 37,000.00 0.00
Chemicals 40,817.31 42,020.58 45,000.00 93.38
Fertilizer 0.00 1,400.00 10,000.00 14.00
Seeds 9,488.90 18,754.58 53,000.00 35.39
Transplants 0.00 0.00 33,500.00 0.00
Employee Medical Benefits 5,763.55 17,268.42 81,300.00 21.24
Wages - Staff 28,543.01 85,574.50 331,266.64 25.83
Wages - Staff Overtime 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00
Wages - Seasonal Labor 6,924.86 18,069.85 230,000.00 7.86
Wages - Labor Contractor 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00

For Management Purposes Only



Page: 2

Plant Material Center
Profit and Loss

September 30, 2020

Actuals for
Sept. 30, 2020

Year to Date
Actual

Fiscal Year
Budget

% of
Budget

Simple IRA (Retirement) 922.22 2,835.82 11,000.00 25.78
Payroll Tax - FICA/Medicare 2,713.26 7,928.70 46,000.00 17.24
Payroll Tax - FUTA 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00
Payroll Tax - L&I 814.87 2,356.66 23,000.00 10.25
Payroll Tax - SUTA 132.80 428.84 2,500.00 17.15
Investment Management Fees 1,363.18 3,964.65 15,000.00 26.43
Wages - Accrued Vacation (3,772.76) (7,452.94) 0.00 0.00
Depreciation Expense 3,091.70 9,349.26 0.00 0.00

Total Expenses 102,684.87 214,137.77 1,147,792.64 18.66

Net Income $ (135,607.22) $ (156,299.78) $ 1,357.36 (11,514.98)

Funded from Reserve Accounts

Total Funding of Reserve Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Plant Materials Center
Income Statement

For the Three Months Ending September 30, 2020

Monthly Total
Sept. 2020

Monthly Total
Sept. 2019

Current FY
7/1/20 - 9/30/20

Previous FY
7/1/19 - 9/30/19

Revenues
Plant Sales $ 1,144.00 $ 41.50 $ 681.78 $ 41.50
Interest Income 26.08 371.88 71.86 1,064.38
Finance Income 2.72 88.77 13.72 344.52
Unrealized Gain/Loss (34,095.15) 9,287.04 57,070.63 12,301.07

Total Revenues (32,922.35) 9,789.19 57,837.99 13,751.47

Expenses
Accounting Expenses 100.00 100.00 300.00 300.00
Advertising 484.00 436.00 484.00 636.00
Bank / Credit Card Charges 226.27 266.29 494.32 1,329.20
Brokered Stock 0.00 0.00 810.00 135.00
Cleaning Supplies 74.30 29.73 106.54 289.19
Communications 130.72 112.53 348.05 337.39
Education & Registrations 55.00 94.00 55.00 94.00
Farm and Nursery Supplies 67.04 50.08 745.51 311.40
Fuel 636.14 850.38 1,320.71 1,233.66
Insurance Expense 407.69 373.73 1,223.07 1,127.19
IT Support & Technology 356.87 0.00 540.23 0.00
Licenses & Memberships 205.06 0.00 508.56 300.50
Office Supplies 66.82 0.00 522.90 102.14
Packaging Supplies 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00
Postage 62.50 0.00 117.25 0.00
Repair & Maintenance - Bldg 0.00 0.00 6.50 0.00
Repair & Maintenance - Equip. 45.44 145.67 404.11 522.26
Travel. Meals and Meetings 0.00 799.51 0.00 1,178.23
Utilities 464.12 426.83 1,092.10 1,221.59
Management Fee (State of WA) 0.00 22.47 0.00 22.47
Investment Management Fees 0.00 1,284.21 0.00 2,519.91
Cold Storage 0.00 0.00 60.00 0.00
Shipping - Inbound 0.00 25.34 0.00 25.34
Chemicals 40,817.31 43,125.87 42,020.58 43,161.45
Fertilizer 0.00 0.00 1,400.00 0.00
Seeds 9,488.90 9,252.26 18,754.58 18,860.53
Transplants 0.00 7,075.00 0.00 7,075.00
Employee Medical Benefits 5,763.55 5,171.21 17,268.42 15,513.63
Wages - Staff 28,543.01 22,451.30 85,574.50 72,917.32
Wages - Seasonal Labor 6,924.86 0.00 18,069.85 17,608.39
Simple IRA (Retirement) 922.22 601.29 2,835.82 1,708.81
Payroll Tax - FICA/Medicare 2,713.26 1,717.53 7,928.70 6,925.16
Payroll Tax - FUTA 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.43
Payroll Tax - L&I 814.87 304.97 2,356.66 1,822.08
Payroll Tax - SUTA 132.80 46.58 428.84 185.18
Investment Management Fees 1,363.18 0.00 3,964.65 1,296.14
Wages - Accrued Vacation (3,772.76) (3,334.78) (7,452.94) (6,135.21)
Depreciation Expense 3,091.70 2,310.73 9,349.26 6,932.19

Total Expenses 102,684.87 93,738.73 214,137.77 199,592.57

Net Income $ (135,607.22) $ (83,949.54) $ (156,299.78) $ (185,841.10)
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Executive Operations
Income Statement

For the Three Months Ending September 30, 2020

Monthly Total
Sept. 2020

Monthly Total
Sept. 2019

Current FY
7/1/20 - 9/30/20

Previous FY
7/1/19 - 9/30/19

Revenues
WACD - District Dues $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 175,000.05 $ 177,360.00
WACD - Interest Income 1.01 8.05 3.11 24.69
WACD - Other Income 960.00 0.00 960.00 0.00
WACD - WSCC Contract 2,649.44 0.00 6,103.39 0.00

Total Revenues 3,610.45 8.05 182,066.55 177,384.69

Expenses
NRCS Meeting Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,385.57
Communications 260.87 0.00 941.44 585.11
Insurance Expense 9.66 9.66 28.98 28.98
IT Support & Technology 378.39 105.90 842.16 440.66
Office Supplies 80.94 20.50 99.36 63.50
Bank / Credit Card Charges 21.00 0.00 66.00 0.00
Postage 0.00 0.00 24.18 27.29
Travel, Meals & Meetings 460.92 3,781.57 701.17 12,135.74
Office Rent 950.00 1,179.00 5,198.00 3,537.00
Employee Medical Benefits 2,469.06 1,456.77 7,407.18 4,370.31
Wages (Staff) 13,767.86 13,439.76 41,303.58 66,379.67
Payroll Tax - FICA/Med. 1,053.26 410.40 3,159.78 3,842.55
Payroll Tax - L&I 43.98 22.05 137.04 60.09
Payroll Tax - SUTA 21.91 13.40 65.67 45.99
Simple IRA (Retirement) 413.04 160.94 1,235.57 402.35
Printing 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.20
Consulting Services 3,000.00 232.00 9,000.00 8,662.20
Annual Meeting Expenses 0.00 2,000.00 578.39 2,000.00
Wages - Accrued Vacation 953.04 301.44 2,610.91 (8,217.21)

Total Expenses 23,883.93 23,133.39 73,399.41 101,790.00

Other Income

Net Income $ (20,273.48) $ (23,125.34) $ 108,667.14 $ 75,594.69
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Exeuctive Operations
Profit and Loss

September 30, 2020

Actuals for
Sept. 30, 2020

Year to Date
Actual

Fiscal Year
Budget

% of
Budget

Revenues
WACD - Annual Meeting $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 15,000.00 0.00
WACD - District Dues 0.00 175,000.05 175,000.00 100.00
WACD - Interest Income 1.01 3.11 75.00 4.15
WACD - Other Income 960.00 960.00 0.00 0.00
WACD - Executive Operations 0.00 0.00 75,000.00 0.00
WACD - WSCC Contract 2,649.44 6,103.39 65,000.00 9.39

Total Revenues 3,610.45 182,066.55 330,075.00 55.16

Expenses
Communications 260.87 941.44 7,000.00 13.45
Education & Registrations 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00
Insurance Expense 9.66 28.98 1,700.00 1.70
IT Support & Technology 378.39 842.16 5,000.00 16.84
Memberships 0.00 0.00 775.00 0.00
Office Supplies 80.94 99.36 1,300.00 7.64
Bank / Credit Card Charges 21.00 66.00 450.00 14.67
Postage 0.00 24.18 300.00 8.06
Travel, Meals & Meetings 460.92 701.17 18,000.00 3.90
Office Rent 950.00 5,198.00 14,150.00 36.73
Automobile Expense 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00
Automobile Insurance 0.00 0.00 450.00 0.00
Employee Medical Benefits 2,469.06 7,407.18 30,400.00 24.37
Wages (Staff) 13,767.86 41,303.58 179,766.00 22.98
Payroll Tax - FICA/Med. 1,053.26 3,159.78 12,450.00 25.38
Payroll Tax - FUTA 0.00 0.00 84.00 0.00
Payroll Tax - L&I 43.98 137.04 564.00 24.30
Payroll Tax - SUTA 21.91 65.67 800.00 8.21
Simple IRA (Retirement) 413.04 1,235.57 5,440.00 22.71
Printing 0.00 0.00 1,100.00 0.00
Lobbying Services 0.00 0.00 18,000.00 0.00
Consulting Services 3,000.00 9,000.00 19,000.00 47.37
Annual Meeting Expenses 0.00 578.39 5,000.00 11.57
Wages - Accrued Vacation 953.04 2,610.91 0.00 0.00

Total Expenses 23,883.93 73,399.41 324,229.00 22.64

Other Income

Total Other Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net Income $ (20,273.48) $ 108,667.14 $ 5,846.00 1,858.83

For Management Purposes Only
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WA. Assoc. of Conservation Districts

Aged Payables
As of Sep 30, 2020

Filter Criteria includes: 1) Includes Drop Shipments. Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format.

Vendor ID Vendor Invoice/C Date Due 0 - 30 31 - 60 61 - 90 Over 90 days Amount Due

SE125 Sedro Woolley Auto Parts, Inc. IC-32272 6/14/20 -38.28 -38.28

SE125 Sedro Woolley Auto Parts, Inc. -38.28 -38.28

SK150 Skagit Farmers Supply 261322 9/30/20 506.40 506.40
213672 9/30/20 129.74 129.74
6003992 9/30/20 325.27 325.27

SK150 Skagit Farmers Supply 961.41 961.41

Report Total 961.41 -38.28 923.13
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WA. Assoc. of Conservation Districts

Aged Receivables
As of Sep 30, 2020

Filter Criteria includes: 1) Includes Drop Shipments. Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format.

Customer
Bill To Contact
Telephone 1

Invoice/CM # 0 - 30 31 - 60 61 - 90 Over 90 days Amount Due

Adams Conservation District
Cara Hulce
509-659-1553

Dues #1 3,888.89 3,888.89

Adams Conservation District 3,888.89 3,888.89

Jefferson County Conservation Distri
Al Cairns
360-385-4105

Dues #16 3,888.89 3,888.89

Jefferson County Conservation Distri 3,888.89 3,888.89

San Juan Islands Conservation Distri
Mike Ramsey
360-378-6621

Dues #32 3,888.89 3,888.89

San Juan Islands Conservation Distri 3,888.89 3,888.89

Underwood Conservation District
Tova Tillinghast
360-754-3588 ext 136

Dues #40 3,888.89 3,888.89

Underwood Conservation District 3,888.89 3,888.89

15,555.56 15,555.56
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WA. Assoc. of Conservation Districts

Aged Receivables
As of Sep 30, 2020

Filter Criteria includes: 1) Includes Drop Shipments. Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format.

Customer Customer
Bill To Contact
Telephone 1

Invoice/CM # 0 - 30 31 - 60 61 - 90 Over 90 days Amount Due

AG0001 Agua Tierra Land & Water Services, 
Christian Fromuth
360-754-3755

20-517-Final 300.55 300.55
FC Sept 2020 2.22 2.22

AG0001 Agua Tierra Land & Water Services, 2.22 300.55 302.77

BE0020 Beaver Lake Nursery (Bulmaro Pach
Bulmaro Pacheco
503-632-4787

21-123-Deposit 9,579.75 9,579.75

BE0020 Beaver Lake Nursery (Bulmaro Pach 9,579.75 9,579.75

CA0180 Cascadia Farm and Foresty Services
Ian Smith
360-319-8917

21-104-Deposit 6,296.00 6,296.00

CA0180 Cascadia Farm and Foresty Services 6,296.00 6,296.00

CO0115 Columbia River Estuary Study
Jason Smith
503-325-0435 ext 219

21-172-Deposit 493.25 493.25

CO0115 Columbia River Estuary Study 493.25 493.25

EC0040 Ecological Land Services (E Brassfie
Eric Brassfield
360-578-1371 ext 10

21-044-Deposit 750.00 750.00

EC0040 Ecological Land Services (E Brassfie 750.00 750.00

FO0010 Forest Management Solutions LLC
Ben Carlsen

21-006-Deposit 3,600.00 3,600.00

FO0010 Forest Management Solutions LLC 3,600.00 3,600.00

FO0070 Forterra (Christine Stephens)
Christine Stephens
206-204-8065

21-037-Deposit 234.00 234.00

FO0070 Forterra (Christine Stephens) 234.00 234.00

FO0195 Fox Erosion Control & Landscape (T
Tory Marsh
503-880-9821

21-138-Deposit 5,156.00 5,156.00

FO0195 Fox Erosion Control & Landscape (T 5,156.00 5,156.00
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WA. Assoc. of Conservation Districts

Aged Receivables
As of Sep 30, 2020

Filter Criteria includes: 1) Includes Drop Shipments. Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format.

Customer Customer
Bill To Contact
Telephone 1

Invoice/CM # 0 - 30 31 - 60 61 - 90 Over 90 days Amount Due

HA0110 Harold M. Miller Landscape Nursery
Harold Miller
503-399-1599

21-117-Deposit 155.50 155.50

HA0110 Harold M. Miller Landscape Nursery 155.50 155.50

HO0025 Hood Canal Salmon Enhancement Gr
Alex Papiez
360-275-3575 ext. 12

21-169-Deposit 2,589.00 2,589.00

HO0025 Hood Canal Salmon Enhancement Gr 2,589.00 2,589.00

JM0001 JM Tree Trimming
Joe Mendoza
360-300-7481

20-485-Final 29.99 29.99
FCJuly2020 1.61 1.61
21-020-Deposit 586.00 586.00
August FC 2020 0.50 0.50
Sept FC 2020 0.50 0.50

JM0001 JM Tree Trimming 1.00 586.00 1.61 29.99 618.60

KI0250 Kitsap CD (Jesse Adams)
Jesse Adams
360-204-5529 ext 128

21-137-Deposit 722.25 722.25
21-143-Deposit 275.00 275.00

KI0250 Kitsap CD (Jesse Adams) 997.25 997.25

NO0035 Nooksack Indian Tribe (Eric Stover)
Eric Stover
360-592-5140 x 3141

21-178-Deposit 2,837.00 2,837.00

NO0035 Nooksack Indian Tribe (Eric Stover) 2,837.00 2,837.00

NO0055 Nordvind Company
Rick Hewson
206-963-0949

21-183-Final 520.80 520.80

NO0055 Nordvind Company 520.80 520.80

NO0150 North Star Farm
Gabrielle Hall
360-622-9626

21-130-Deposit 176.00 176.00

NO0150 North Star Farm 176.00 176.00

NO0235 Northwest Nursery Sales
Carl Buchanan
503-740-6876

21-171-Deposit 155.75 155.75
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WA. Assoc. of Conservation Districts

Aged Receivables
As of Sep 30, 2020

Filter Criteria includes: 1) Includes Drop Shipments. Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format.

Customer Customer
Bill To Contact
Telephone 1

Invoice/CM # 0 - 30 31 - 60 61 - 90 Over 90 days Amount Due

NO0235 Northwest Nursery Sales 155.75 155.75

OL0030 Olympic Terrace HOA
Chris Grassi
360-344-2222

21-180-Deposit 332.07 332.07

OL0030 Olympic Terrace HOA 332.07 332.07

OU0001 Out West Landscape & Irrigation, Inc
Nicole Ballew
360-863-2797

21-165-Deposit 480.00 480.00

OU0001 Out West Landscape & Irrigation, Inc 480.00 480.00

OX0001 Oxbow Farm and Conservation Cent
Matthew Distler
206-743-6005

21-181-Deposit 1,162.00 1,162.00

OX0001 Oxbow Farm and Conservation Cent 1,162.00 1,162.00

PA0185 Palouse Conservation District (Garret
Garrett Lacivita
509-332-4101 ext 119

21-152-Deposit 6,529.50 6,529.50

PA0185 Palouse Conservation District (Garret 6,529.50 6,529.50

PG0001 P&G Landscaping
Cassie Malloy
425-485-6091

21-139-Deposit 393.98 393.98

PG0001 P&G Landscaping 393.98 393.98

PL0020 Plants of the Wild
Kathy Hutton
509-284-2848

21-175-Deposit 98.75 98.75

PL0020 Plants of the Wild 98.75 98.75

RA0070 Raintree Nursery
Tina Cline
800-291-8892 ext 233

21-029-Deposit 238.25 238.25

RA0070 Raintree Nursery 238.25 238.25

SA0065 San Juan Preservation Trust 21-186-Deposit 595.34 595.34
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WA. Assoc. of Conservation Districts

Aged Receivables
As of Sep 30, 2020

Filter Criteria includes: 1) Includes Drop Shipments. Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format.

Customer Customer
Bill To Contact
Telephone 1

Invoice/CM # 0 - 30 31 - 60 61 - 90 Over 90 days Amount Due

Dean Dougherty
360-317-4916

SA0065 San Juan Preservation Trust 595.34 595.34

SK0130 Skagit River System Coop. (Brenda)
Brenda Clifton
360-770-5375

21-160-Deposit 740.00 740.00

SK0130 Skagit River System Coop. (Brenda) 740.00 740.00

SO0010 Sound Native Plants (Chad)
Chad Stemm
360-909-2669

21-168-Deposit 2,819.00 2,819.00

SO0010 Sound Native Plants (Chad) 2,819.00 2,819.00

SO0040 Sound Salmon Solutions (Jessica Lan
Jessica Lange
425-252-6686

21-144-Deposit 342.86 342.86
21-158-Deposit 1,098.60 1,098.60

SO0040 Sound Salmon Solutions (Jessica Lan 1,441.46 1,441.46

ST0045 Stevens County CD (Linda Hansen)
Linda Hansen
509-684-7579

21-048-Deposit 563.75 563.75

ST0045 Stevens County CD (Linda Hansen) 563.75 563.75

TR0010 TransAlta Centralia Mining
Tammy Stout
360-330-8140

21-170-Deposit 31,183.00 31,183.00

TR0010 TransAlta Centralia Mining 31,183.00 31,183.00

TR0020 Tree Best Reforesters, Inc.
Tim O'Neill
503-623-2028

20-039-Final 257.53 257.53
FCMay2020 4.40 4.40
FCJune2020 1.78 1.78
FCJuly2020 3.94 3.94
FCSept2020 4.95 4.95

TR0020 Tree Best Reforesters, Inc. 4.95 3.94 263.71 272.60

TU0050 Turnbull National Wildlife Refuge
Brian Walker
509-235-4723

Turnbull Partner 1,311.00 1,311.00
Spokane Watershed 1,910.00 1,910.00

TU0050 Turnbull National Wildlife Refuge 1,910.00 1,311.00 3,221.00
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WA. Assoc. of Conservation Districts

Aged Receivables
As of Sep 30, 2020

Filter Criteria includes: 1) Includes Drop Shipments. Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format.

Customer Customer
Bill To Contact
Telephone 1

Invoice/CM # 0 - 30 31 - 60 61 - 90 Over 90 days Amount Due

VA0050 Vashon Land Trust (Abel Eckhardt)
Abel Eckhardt
360-948-7644

21-156-Deposit 275.55 275.55

VA0050 Vashon Land Trust (Abel Eckhardt) 275.55 275.55

WE0060 Western Native Plants
Megan Nichols
541-363-1050

21-141-Deposit 343.50 343.50

WE0060 Western Native Plants 343.50 343.50

WE0120 Wetlands Creation, Inc. (Tim Laulain
Tim Laulainen
425-248-5567

21-129-Deposit 185.00 185.00

WE0120 Wetlands Creation, Inc. (Tim Laulain 185.00 185.00

WH0120 Whidbey Island CD (Shannon Bly)

ZJU001 Melvin Judd

253-691-4771

21-166-Deposit 109.35 109.35

ZJU001 Melvin Judd 109.35 109.35

Report Tota 74,711.47 10,134.50 5.55 594.25 85,445.77



Name

Ending 

Balance 

8/31/20

Accrued 

Sept.

YTD 

Accrued

Taken 

Sept.

YTD 

Taken

Sick 

Remaining

Ryan Baye 152 8 72 32 56 128

Jim Brown 947 8 72 0 9 955

John Knox 158 8 72 0 21 166

Lori Mclaughlin 177 8 72 18 61 167

Bill Mulder 396.5 8 72 10 45.5 394.5

Jessica Oman 20 8 72 16 72 12

Herminia Sanchez 13 8 68 0 51 21

Tom Salzer 40 8 72 6 30 42

Name

Ending 

Balance 

8/31/20

Personnal 

Holiday

Accrued 

Sept.

YTD 

Accrued

Taken 

Sept. YTD Taken

Vacation 

Remaining Liability

Ryan Baye 164 8 12 108 0 64 176 4,741.68$    

Jim Brown 256 0 12 108 40 120 228 10,175.64$  

John Knox 28 8 8 72 0 92 36 974.52$        

Lori Mclaughlin 263 8 12 108 23 93 252 9,089.60$    

Bill Mulder 220 8 12 108 16 125 216 5,671.68$    

Jessica Oman 24 8 8 72 24 68 8 183.84$       

Herminia Sanchez 68 0 4 64 72 0 0 -$             

Tom Salzer 112 8 16 144 4 20 124 6,652.60$   

30,836.96$  

This is the amount that on the Statement of Financial Position (Sept.)

WACD 11,394.28$  

PMC 19,442.68$  

30,836.96$  

SICK AND ANNUAL LEAVE - September 2020

SICK LEAVE

ANNUAL LEAVE


